
ABOUT US...
Padmabhooshan Vasantdada Patil Institute of Technology (PVPIT), Pune is governed by The 

Shetkari Shikshan Mandal (TSSM), a charitable trust registered under Bombay Public Trust Act 

1950 and Societies Registration Act 1860. TSSM started PVPIT, in the academic year 2006-07. 

The college is approved by All India Council for Technical Education (AICTE), New Delhi, 

recognized by Government of Maharashtra, Directorate of Technical Education (DTE) and 

affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune.

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE/SCHOLARSHIP
• Central/State Government Schemes

• EBC (50%) -Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Fee Reimbursement Scheme (Only for Maharashtra Candidates)

• Dr. Punjabrao Deshmukh Hostel Maintenance Allowance Scheme (Open Category Maharashtra State Candidates).

• Government of India Scholarship (GOI)/State Government Scholarship/ Freeship for SC/ST Candidate 

• State Government Scholarship / Freeship -OBC, SBC, VJ, NT-A, NT-B, NT-C,NT-D

• Minority Scholarship for Muslim, Christian. Sikh, Buddhist, Jain, Parsi candidates.

• Tuition Fee Waiver Scheme (100%) - for candidates admitted under TFWS category. 

• Pragati Scholarship-AICTE-only for girls

Non-Government Schemes

• Persistent Scholarship scheme for girls

• Lila Poonawala Foundation Scholarship for girls

• SAHARA India Scholarship

• Indian Oil Academic Scholarship

• Cummins Scholarship Program

• Bhagini Nivedita Scholarship for girls

PADMABHOOSHAN VASANTDADA PATIL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

PVPIT BAVDHAN, PUNE 

THE SHETKARI SHIKSHAN MANDAL’S

DTE CODE - EN 6122
NAAC ACCREDITED WITH GRADE"A” 

Mechanical Engineering  

Civil Engineering 

E & TC Engineering

Computer Engineering 

Computer Sci. & 
Engineering (Data Science) 

120

60

60

180

60

612261210

612219110

612237210

612224510

612291210

24

12

24

24

24

Mechanical Engg  (Design)

Mechanical Engg  (Heat Power)

Civil Engg  (Construction Mgnt.)

Computer Engineering 

E&TC Engineering 
 (VLSI & Embedded Sys.)

612260110

612259610

612221010

612224510

612234110

UG COURSES CHOICE CODEINTAKE PG COURSES CHOICE CODEINTAKE

www.pvpittssm.edu.in

CONTACT NUMBER

8530134040, 7875522411 

9665737371, 8459551717

S.N. 33/22, Near Chandani Chowk,

Pirangut Road, Bavdhan, Pune - 411 021

• Located in City 2.6 Kms from Kothrud

• Hostel Facility for Boys & Girls in Campus 

• CCTV, RO Plant, WIFI, Transportation Facility 

• International Collaboration and MOU

• Excellent Central Library, Training  Placement Cell

• State of Art Laboratories with Modern    Equipments 

• Entrepreneurship Development Cell 

• 150+ Patents

 FACILITIES 

• Award for "Best Professional College" in SPPU

• Award for "Best Teacher" in SPPU

• Award for "Innovative teacher" in SPPU

- Consistent Rank Holders in SPPU

- Effective Academic Monitoring through GFM

Visit 
Our Scrutiny 

Center



M. Srinivas Harshda Tingare Yash LodhaMayuri Kulkarni

13 
LPA

12 
LPA

12 
LPA18 

LPA

Silicus Technologies Zaro Education Zaro EducationTalentio Technologies

Pratik Patil

5.75 
LPA

3.6 
LPA

Manasi Ghanwat
Capgemini Pan Gulf Technologies

Ms. Poornima Deshmukh

7 
LPA

Wirtgen India Pvt. Ltd

Ms. Rutuja Kolhe

7 
LPA

Wirtgen India Pvt. Ltd

OUR MAJOR RECRUITERS

CAMPUS PLACEMENT 

UNIVERSITY RANKERS

Pramod Karale Harshada Tingare Devdatta Gandole Amit Masani
TE-Mechanical Engineering

Rank 4 in SPPU

(A.Y. 2017-18)

First Year Engineering

Rank 9 in SPPU

(A.Y. 2016-17)

E & TC,  Engineering

Rank 10 in FE, Rank 6 in SE

Rank 3 in TE, Rank 2 in BE 

(A.Y. 2017-21)

First Year Engineering

Rank 5 in SPPU

(A.Y. 2018-19)

Robowar international 

competetion won at China

Supra Club, 

Team PVPIT at BIC, Noida

Robowar at IIT 

Mumbai Techfest.

LIMELIGHT

Concrete Cube Making 

Competition By 

ICI, AICTE & DTE 

GREEN & HEALTHY 
CAMPUS

Bavdhan, Pune - 411021   |  Tel.: 8890565816,8530134040   |   www.pvpittsam.edu.in


