

DTE CODE - EN 6122

NAAC ACCREDITED WITH "A" GRADE



Our Inspiration

ABOUT US...

Padmabhooshan Vasantdada Patil Institute of Technology (PVPIT), Pune is governed by The Shetkari Shikshan Mandal (TSSM), a charitable trust registered under Bombay Public Trust Act 1950 and Societies Registration Act 1860. TSSM started PVPIT, in the academic year 2006-07. The college is approved by All India Council for Technical Education (AICTE), New Delhi, recognized by Government of Maharashtra, Directorate of Technical Education (DTE) and affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune.

-				_			
	UG COURSES	INTAKE	CHOICE CODE		PG COURSES	INTAKE	CHOICE CODE
>	Mechanical Engineering	120	612261210	>	Mechanical Engg (Design)	24	612260110
>	Civil Engineering	60	612219110	>	Mechanical Engg (Heat Power) 12	612259610
>	E & TC Engineering	60	612237210	>	Civil Engg (Construction Mgnt.) 24	612221010
>	Computer Engineering	180	612224510	>	Computer Engineering	24	612224510
>	Computer Sci. &	60	612291210	>	E&TC Engineering	24	612234110
	Engineering (Data Science)				(VLSI & Embedded Sys.)		

FACILITIES

- Located in City 2.6 Kms from Kothrud
- Hostel Facility for Boys & Girls in Campus
- CCTV, RO Plant, WIFI, Transportation Facility
- International Collaboration and MOU
- Excellent Central Library, Training Placement Cell
- State of Art Laboratories with Modern Equipments
- Entrepreneurship Development Cell
- 150+ Patents

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE/SCHOLARSHIP

- Central/State Government Schemes
- EBC (50%) -Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Fee Reimbursement Scheme (Only for Maharashtra Candidates)
- Dr. Punjabrao Deshmukh Hostel Maintenance Allowance Scheme (Open Category Maharashtra State Candidates).
- Government of India Scholarship (GOI)/State Government Scholarship/ Freeship for SC/ST Candidate
- State Government Scholarship / Freeship -OBC, SBC, VJ, NT-A, NT-B, NT-C, NT-D
- Minority Scholarship for Muslim, Christian. Sikh, Buddhist, Jain, Parsi candidates.
- Tuition Fee Waiver Scheme (100%) for candidates admitted under TFWS category.
- Pragati Scholarship-AICTE-only for girls

Non-Government Schemes

- Persistent Scholarship scheme for girls
- Lila Poonawala Foundation Scholarship for girls
- SAHARA India Scholarship
- Indian Oil Academic Scholarship
- Cummins Scholarship Program
- Bhagini Nivedita Scholarship for girls

CONTACT NUMBER

8530134040, 7875522411 9665737371, 8459551717

www.pvpittssm.edu.in

S.N. 33/22, Near Chandani Chowk, Pirangut Road, Bavdhan, Pune - 411 021



Cabinet Minister Public Health GOVT. of Maharashtra, President TSSM Pune

Founder Secretary JSPM Pune

Visit Center

- Award for "Best Professional College" in SPPU
- Award for "Best Teacher" in SPPU
- Award for "Innovative teacher" in SPPU
- Consistent Rank Holders in SPPU
- Effective Academic Monitoring through GFM

100 % PLACEMENT ASSISTANCE



CAMPUS PLACEMENT





Mayuri KulkarniM. SrinivasTalentio TechnologiesSilicus Technologies



Manasi Ghanwat

Capgemini



Pratik Patil Pan Gulf Technologies



Harshda Tingare Zaro Education



Yash Lodha Zaro Education



Ms. Rutuja Kolhe Wirtgen India Pvt. Ltd



Ms. Poornima Deshmukh Wirtgen India Pvt. Ltd





Pramod Karale TE-Mechanical Engineering Rank 4 in SPPU (A.Y. 2017-18)

UNIVERSITY RANKERS



Harshada Tingare First Year Engineering Rank 9 in SPPU (A.Y. 2016-17)



Devdatta Gandole E & TC, Engineering Rank 10 in FE, Rank 6 in SE Rank 3 in TE, Rank 2 in BE (A.Y. 2017-21)



Amit Masani First Year Engineering Rank 5 in SPPU (A.Y. 2018-19)



Concrete Cube Making Competition By ICI, AICTE & DTE



Robowar international competetion won at China



Supra Club, Team PVPIT at BIC, Noida



Robowar at IIT Mumbai Techfest.



LIMELIGHT